(RFP) FOR
PROJECT-BASED
VOUCHER & GAP
FINANCING PROGRAM
2024
RFP #600-22-24
The Housing Authority of the
City of Pittsburgh (HACP)
hereby requests proposals
from qualified Firms of
Individuals capable of
providing the following
service(s):
Project-Based Voucher &
Gap Financing Program
2024
RFP documents will be 2024
RFP documents will be available on or about August 26, 2024. Copies of RFP documents are not available for in-person pickup. Firms interested in responding may obtain a copy of the RFP documents from the Business Opportunities Section of the HACP Website, HACP Website
www.hacp.org. Prospectiv
Offerors may register as
vendor on the website an
download the documents fre 

Mr. Brandon Havranek –
Associate Director of
Procurement
Housing Authority of the City
of Pittsburgh
412 Boulevard of the Allies
6th Floor, Procurement
Department
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
The Housing Authority of the
City of Pittsburgh will only be
accepting physical proposals
dropped off in person from
8:00 AM until the closing of
9:00 AM on September 26,
2024. Proposals may still be
submitted electronically at the
following

BUSINESS TO RESPOND TO THIS SOLICITATION.

Caster D. Binion

Executive Director

Housing Authority of the City of Pittsburgh

HACP conducts business in accordance with all federal, state, and local civil rights laws, including but not limited to Title VII, the Fair Housing Act, Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act of 1973, the Americans with Disabilities Act, The PA Human Relations Act, etc. and does not discriminate against any individuals protected by these statutes.

Ł CITAL HOUSING OPP